
Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Overall

Aug 20, 2016

Rank Name Total Score

1 GRADY HAMMER 634

2 JOHN EMMERSON 627

3 CHISUM GRUND 626

4 RYANN ALLISON 625

5 CLAY BRILLHART 617

6 CHAD HIBDON 616

7 KENDELL BORN 616

8 HADLEY SCHOTTE 615

9 CALE HINRICHSEN 615

10 ANDREW ANDERSON 615

11 LOGAN MARPLE

# Team Name

1188-5 Sunflower District - Wallace #1 
1180-3 Southwind District #1

1188-3 Sunflower District - Wallace #1 
1180-1 Southwind District #1

1181-2 Southwind District #2

1121-5 Frontier District #1

4128-1 Graham Individual 

4147-1 Marshall Individual 

1164-6 Pottawatomie

1199-1 Wildcat District #1

1164-9 Pottawatomie 615

12 KOLBY SEESTED 1180-11 Southwind District #1 614

13 JILLIAN KELLERR 1181-6 Southwind District #2 612

14 RHETT NEWBY 1199-19 Wildcat District #1 612

15 ERIN FALKENSTIEN 1199-10 Wildcat District #1 612

16 TANNER WALDEN 1142-11 Leavenworth 611

17 BEN JENSEN 1170-7 River Valley District #1 611

18 DANIELLE N DING 1180-7 Southwind District #1 609

19 PAYKE BROWN 1151-3 Meadowlark District #2 607

20 HAYDON SCHAAF 1181-10 Southwind District #2 607

21 BRADEN MAI 604

22 RYAN ATHERTON 603

23 EVA HINRICHSEN 603

24 JOEL NELSON 600

25 GABRIELL HAMMER 600

26 HOLLY SWEARINGEN

1153-3 Midway District 

1200-3 Wildcat District #2

1164-7 Pottawatomie

1150-8 Meadowlark District #1 1188-4 

Sunflower District - Wallace #1 4114-1 

Douglas Individual 599

27 JAKE KEENE 1200-16 Wildcat District #2 598

28 TAYLOR OBRIEN 1182-9 Southwind District #3 598

29 JUDD NELSON 1150-9 Meadowlark District #1 593

30 EMILY MEIER 1146-3 Marion 592

31 DALTON FLATT 1199-13 Wildcat District #1 591

32 KINSEY HARLAN 1132-5 Greenwood 591

33 KATIE SLEICHTER 1171-13 River Valley District #2 589

34 BRODY NEMECEK 1181-8 Southwind District #2 587

35 LANE HIGBIE 1121-7 Frontier District #1 587

36 RILEY KREHBIEL 1140-2 Kingman 586



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Overall

Aug 20, 2016

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 KARA RIFFEL 8164-10 Pottawatomie Individual 585

38 MARTIN BEIKMAN 585

39 HUDSON STRAMEL 584

40 KYLAR LEE 582

41 TATUM BRUNKOW 580

42 GAVIN FRY 580

43 EMMA LEHMANN 575

44 CHANCE JONES 575

45 REGAN STRAMEL 574

46 DEVON GAINES 574

47 DREW KREHBIEL 573

48 LILY JUDD 573

49 LEVI GAUBY 573

50 JOSEY SCHMIDT 573

51 TAYLOR PAXSON 572

52 GRACE SHIVE 572

53 SARA SCHLICKAU 571

54 LAKIN PERRY

1187-1 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 
4188-8 Sunflower District - Wallace #1 
1109-4 Coffey

1164-1 Pottawatomie

1182-4 Southwind District #3

1109-5 Coffey

1176-2 Scott

1189-9 Sunflower District - Wallace #2 
1146-1 Marion

1140-1 Kingman

1121-8 Frontier District #1

1170-2 River Valley District #1

1131-2 Greeley

1101-6 Barber County

1167-5 Reno

1167-4 Reno

1188-7 Sunflower District - Wallace #1 571

55 JUSTIN MESSNER 1200-18 Wildcat District #2 571

56 JACOB SCHMEIDLER 569

57 KATHERIN KRAUSS 568

58 TESSA BEEMAN 567

59 SARAH SERGEANT 567

60 JERILYN NELSON 567

61 HAILEY GILLESPIE 567

62 BAILEY OSBO RN 567

63 JADE EDWARDS 566

64 BRENDAN MCBETH 566

65 SKYLER FORGE 566

66 EMILY ELFERS 566

67 CAMERON KILIAN 564

68 MAKAYLA ROGERS 564

69 EMILY GLENN 563

70 SHADRYON BLANKA

1116-2 Ellis County

1153-2 Midway District 

1132-3 Greenwood

1109-8 Coffey

1150-7 Meadowlark District #1

1122-1 Frontier District #2

1140-6 Kingman

1132-4 Greenwood

1140-4 Kingman

6164-5 Pottawatomie Individual  

1187-6 Sunflower District - Cheyenne  

1153-1 Midway District 

1187-9 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 
1176-1 Scott

4187-2 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 
Individual 

562

71 RILEY MOORE 1170-10 River Valley District #1 561



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Overall

Aug 20, 2016

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

72 CAYLEE BLEWW 1167-10 Reno 561

73 BIANCA LEWIS 1101-1 Barber County 560

74 LAUREN CULVER 1201-27 Wildcat District #3 560

75 JT OHLSON 1105-1 Kansas Central District 559

76 JAELANN HOOVER 1172-5 River Valley District #3 559

77 WYATT KREHBIEL 1167-3 Reno 558

78 LAUREN WILLIAMS 7109-9 Coffey Individual 558

79 LUKE GAUBY 1171-3 River Valley District #2 557

80 DALLIE METHENEY 5176-5 Scott Individual 557

81 DAVID KLAMM 1142-5 Leavenworth 557

82 JAMES DEROUCHEY 4164-2 Pottawatomie Individual 557

83 CADEN PFEIFER 1153-4 Midway District 555

84 DAVID ROHLING 1201-21 Wildcat District #3 554

85 SPENCER DUGAN 5164-3 Pottawatomie Individual 553

86 CHASE RUMFORD 1176-6 Scott 553

87 EMILY ALBRIGHT 1150-1 Meadowlark District #1 552

88 COURTNEY BAETZ 1160-1 Post Rock District - Osborne 552

89 HANNAH BALLARD 4132-1 Greenwood Individual 551

90 CADE LONKER 1101-2 Barber County 551

91 MADELINE MEIER 1146-4 Marion 550

92 LOGAN OHLDE 6142-6 Leavenworth Individual 548

93 NORMAN HIGHFILL 1142-3 Leavenworth 547

94 CLIFFORD HERSHBERGER 1202-2 Wilson 547

95 GAGE HARDING 1182-5 Southwind District #3 545

96 RYAN BEESON 1200-4 Wildcat District #2 544

97 CASSIE WELLS 1120-5 Ford 542

98 RACHEL MCPHERSON 1169-6 Riley 542

99 BAILY CHAPLIN 1202-1 Wilson 541

100 GARIN COOPER 5187-3 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 
Individual 

540

101 JARRED LUTZ 1109-6 Coffey 540

102 WYATT SCHMIDT 1131-3 Greeley 539

103 EMMA SMITH 1173-14 River Valley District #4 539

104 HOPE PERRY 4189-6 Sunflower District - Wallace #2 539

105 CALLEY STUBBS 1189-10 Sunflower District - Wallce #2 538

106 COY STAMM 1172-15 River Valley District #3 538



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Overall

Aug 20, 2016

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

107 LAUREN FISCHER 4120-1 Ford Individual 537

108 SPENCER VAN METER 1156-6 Pawnee 537

109 HANNAH GRAYBILL 1201-14 Wildcat District #3 536

110 JACK GILLIAM 536

111 TYCE LONKER 536

112 TRAY ZABOKRTSKY 534

113 MORGAN GAINES 533

114 BRENDEN ANDERSON 532

115 RACHELL ANDERSON 532

116 BLAKEL Y ALDRIDGE 531

117 KYLIE RAHMEIER 529

118 COLBY DOYLE 529

119 REID BEEMAN 527

120 CARISSA DALQUEST 527

121 GEORGIA HATESOHL 526

122 JUSTIN HULTGREN 525

123 LANEY MARPLE

1172-4 River Valley District #3

1101-3 Barber County

1171-2 River Valley District #2

1146-2 Marion

1201-2 Wildcat District #3

1171-1 River Valley District #2

1189-1 Sunflower District - Wallace #2 
1159-5 Post Rock District - Lincoln 
1151-4 Meadowlark District #2    

1132-2 Greenwood

1118-2 Flint Hills District

1169-4 Riley 

1112-2 Dickinson

7164-8 Pottawatomie Individual 525

124 LINDSEY ASCHER 1124-10 Geary 525

125 SYDNEY KOIRTH 1165-2 Pratt 524

126 JONATHAN HUEHLL 1159-1 Post Rock District - Lincoln 524

127 JACK HABJAN 4142-1 Leavenworth Individual 524

128 EMILEIGH DINKEL 1187-5 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 523

129 GRACE KNEPP 1112-3 Dickinson 522

130 BRADY DINKEL 6187-4 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 
Individual 

521

131 BROOKLYN HAHN 1120-3 Ford 521

132 SETH KREHBIEL 4140-3 Kingman Individual 520

133 MAKENZIE DOWNES 1118-3 Flint Hills District 519

134 KARLEE LOGAN 1176-3 Scott 519

135 WYATT LANGE 1170-8 River Valley District #1 518

136 ETHAN HATFIELD 1121-4 Frontier District #1 518

137 TYRA MEYER 4159-4 Post Rock District - Lincoln 
individual 

518

138 BRETT KIRBY 1156-1 Pawnee 517

139 CHEYENNE MEYER 1159-2 Post Rock District - Lincoln 516

140 ABI LILLARD 1112-4 Dickinson 516

141 BROCK MONTGOMERY 1165-4 Pratt 516



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Overall

Aug 20, 2016

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

142 NELSA BECKMAN 1169-1 Riley 516

143 MARISSA RANDEL 1151-10 Meadowlark District #2 515

144 SKYLAR PIEPHO 512

145 AVERY NICHOLS 512

146 BAILEY DARBYSHIRE 510

147 BRYCE HATFIELD 509

148 KILBY MEYER 509

149 TIMOTHY PEARCE 508

150 GRETA ROSENHAGEN 504

151 SIERRA WILKERSON 504

152 KAEL MCBETHH 504

153 BEN IRVINE 503

154 TYLER GILLESPIE 503

155 NISSA OLSEN 503

156 SHELBY SMITH 502

157 JOSHUA KAMER 502

158 KAMI MCCOMB 501

159 WYATT SLADE 497

160 KASEN FELTY 496

161 KYLEE LOGAN 495

162 SPENCER RIFFEL 493

163 HANNAH DECHANT 491

164 TAYLOR BAETZ 489

165 BUCK SLADE 485

166 KARLIE ALBRIGHT 482

167 MASON ELLERMAN 477

168 COLTON BACON 473

169 MICHELLE CYR 471

170 COLTON NEITZEL 468

171 HADEN DOYLE 468

172 JAYELYNN POWELL 465

173 AMBER EGGENBERGER

1105-3 Kansas Central District

1160-4 Post Rock District - Osborne 
4109-2 Coffey Individual

1122-3 Frontier District #2

1159-3 Post Rock District - Lincoln 
1122-9 Frontier District #2

6140-7 Kingman Individual

1179-4 Shawnee

5140-5 Kingman Individual

1169-5 Riley 

1122-2 Frontier District #2

6169-7 Riley Individual 

1202-3 Wilson

1179-2 Shawnee

1165-3 Pratt

1165-6 Pratt

1131-1 Greeley

4176-4 Scott Individual 

1112-5 Dickinson

1189-2 Sunflower District - Wallace #2

1160- Post Rock District - Osborne 
5165-5 Pratt Individual 

1152-2 Meadowlark District #3

1118-4 Flint Hills District

1118-1 Flint Hills District

4169-3 Riley Individual 

8187-8 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 

Individual 

1152-5 Meadowlark District #3

4130-1 Gray Individual

1179-1 Shawnee 464

174 NICK THOMPSON 1152-11 Meadowlark District #3 463

175 PEYTON PIEPHO 1105-2 Kansas Central District 462

176 REGAN DARBYSHIRE 5109-3 Coffey Individual 457



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Overall

Aug 20, 2016

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

177 KEATH MEYER 1173-9 River Valley District #4 453

178 CASSIDY MILLER 1124-2 Geary 449

179 ABIGAIL SAWIN 1173-4 River Valley District #4 447

180 CALDER MCCOLLUM 1120-4 Ford 446

181 CONNOR GOHEEN 1160-3 Post Rock District - Osborne 442

182 CANDACE FRY 5120-2 Ford Individual 427

183 MADELINE DRAKE 4165-1 Pratt Individual 425

184 JAKE NEWTON 6109-7 Coffey Individual 421

185 MASON MUTO 1124-3 Geary 416

186 PARKER MYERS 1179-3 Shawnee 415

187 MARY HABJAN 5142-2 Leavenworth Individual 404

188 NATHANIE TICE 1172-16 River Valley District #3 399



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Beef

Aug 20, 2016

Rank Name Total Score

1 GRADY HAMMER 292

2 KENDELL BORN

# Team Name

1188-5 Sunflower District - Wallace #1 
4128-1 Graham Individual 291

3 LOGAN MARPLE 1164-9 Pottawatomie 290

4 KOLBY SEESTED 1180-11 Southwind District #1 290

5 RYANN ALLISON 288

6 EVA HINRICHSEN 288

7 CHISUM GRUND 286

8 JOHN EMMERSON 286

9 ANDREW ANDERSON 286

10 CLAY BRILLHART

1180-1 Southwind District #1

1164-7 Pottawatomie

1188-3 Sunflower District - Wallace #1 
1180-3 Southwind District #1

1199-1 Wildcat District #1

1181-2 Southwind District #2 285

11 ERIN FALKENSTIEN 1199-10 Wildcat District #1 284

12 RHETT NEWBY 1199-19 Wildcat District #1 283

13 DANIELLE N DING 282

14 GABRIELL HAMMER 282

14 BRADEN MAI 282

16 BEN JENSEN

1180-7 Southwind District #1

1188-4 Sunflower District - Wallace #1 
1153-3 Midway District 

1170-7 River Valley District #1 282

17 JAKE KEENE 1200-16 Wildcat District #2 281

18 CALE HINRICHSEN 1164-6 Pottawatomie 279

19 HAYDON SCHAAF 1181-10 Southwind District #2 279

20 HADLEY SCHOTTE 4147-1 Marshall Individual 278

21 CHAD HIBDON 1121-5 Frontier District #1 277

22 TANNER WALDEN 1142-11 Leavenworth 276

23 JILLIAN KELLERR 1181-6 Southwind District #2 276

24 BRODY NEMECEK 1181-8 Southwind District #2 275

25 PAYKE BROWN 1151-3 Meadowlark District #2 275

26 KINSEY HARLAN 1132-5 Greenwood 275

27 DREW KREHBIEL 1140-1 Kingman 272

28 RYAN ATHERTON 1200-3 Wildcat District #2 271

29 KARA RIFFEL 8164-10 Pottawatomie Individual 271

30 GRACE SHIVE 1167-5 Reno 271

31 GAVIN FRY 1182-4 Southwind District #3 270

32 CADEN PFEIFER 1153-4 Midway District 270

33 JOEL NELSON 1150-8 Meadowlark District #1 269

34 EMILY MEIER 1146-3 Marion 269

35 TAYLOR OBRIEN 1182-9 Southwind District #3 269

36 CAMERON KILIAN 1153-1 Midway District 269



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Beef

Aug 20, 2016

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 SKYLER FORGE 6164-5 Pottawatomie Individual 269

37 MARTIN BEIKMAN 1187-1 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 269

39 DALTON FLATT 1199-13 Wildcat District #1 268

40 RILEY KREHBIEL 1140-2 Kingman 268

41 KATIE SLEICHTER 1171-13 River Valley District #2 268

42 WYATT KREHBIEL 1167-3 Reno 268

43 JACOB SCHMEIDLER 1116-2 Ellis County 268

44 HUDSON STRAMEL 4188-8 Sunflower District - Wallace #1 267

45 LANE HIGBIE 1121-7 Frontier District #1 266

46 HOLLY SWEARINGEN 4114-1 Douglas Individual 265

47 TAYLOR PAXSON 1101-6 Barber County 265

48 BAILEY OSBO RN 1140-6 Kingman 265

49 JUSTIN MESSNER 1200-18 Wildcat District #2 265

50 TESSA BEEMAN 264

51 LILY JUDD 264

52 COURTNEY BAETZ 264

53 JUDD NELSON 263

54 KATHERIN KRAUSS 263

55 CHANCE JONES 263

56 TATUM BRUNKOW 263

57 KYLAR LEE 262

58 REGAN STRAMEL 262

59 EMMA LEHMANN

1132-3 Greenwood

1121-8 Frontier District #1

1160-1 Post Rock District - Osborne 
1150-9 Meadowlark District #1 1153-2 

Midway District 

1176-2 Scott

1164-1 Pottawatomie

1109-4 Coffey

1189-9 Sunflower District - Wallace #2 
1109-5 Coffey 261

60 CAYLEE BLEWW 1167-10 Reno 261

61 EMILY ALBRIGHT 260

62 LOGAN OHLDE 260

63 JOSEY SCHMIDT 259

64 DEVON GAINES 259

65 LAKIN PERRY 259

65 HAILEY GILLESPIE

1150-1 Meadowlark District #1    
6142-6 Leavenworth Individual           

1131-2 Greeley

1146-1 Marion

1188-7 Sunflower District - Wallace #1 
1122-1 Frontier District #2 259

67 CALLEY STUBBS 1189-10 Sunflower District - Wallace #2 259

68 RYAN BEESON 1200-4 Wildcat District #2 258

69 CHEYENNE MEYER 1159-2 Post Rock District - Lincoln 258

70 SARAH SERGEANT 1109-8 Coffey 257

70 HANNAH BALLARD 4132-1 Greenwood Individual 257

72 LEVI GAUBY 1170-2 River Valley District #1 257



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Beef

Aug 20, 2016

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

73 DAVID ROHLING 1201-21 Wildcat District #3 257

73 SHADRYON BLANKA 4187-2 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 
Individual 

257

75 EMILY ELFERS 1187-6 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 256

76 BAILY CHAPLIN 1202-1 Wilson 256

77 JAMES DEROUCHEY 4164-2 Pottawatomie Individual 256

78 EMILY GLENN 1176-1 Scott 256

79 SARA SCHLICKAU 1167-4 Reno 255

80 BIANCA LEWIS 1101-1 Barber County 255

81 MAKAYLA ROGERS 1187-9 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 255

82 JAELANN HOOVER 1172-5 River Valley District #3 254

83 SPENCER VAN METER 1156-6 Pawnee 253

84 GAGE HARDING 1182-5 Southwind District #3 253

85 SETH KREHBIEL 4140-3 Kingman Individual 253

86 DALLIE METHENEY 5176-5 Scott Individual 252

87 LAUREN CULVER 1201-27 Wildcat District #3 252

88 ABI LILLARD 251

89 JADE EDWARDS 250

90 LUKE GAUBY 250

91 SPENCER DUGAN 250

92 RACHELL ANDERSON 249

92 GRETA ROSENHAGEN 249

94 HOPE PERRY 249

95 DAVID KLAMM 248

96 LAUREN WILLIAMS 248

97 TRAY ZABOKRTSKY 248

98 JT OHLSON

1112-4 Dickinson

1132-4 Greenwood

1171-3 River Valley District #2

5164-3 Pottawatomie Individual 

1171-1 River Valley District #2

6140-7 Kingman Individual

4189-6 Sunflower District - Wallace #2 
1142-5 Leavenworth

7109-9 Coffey Individual 

1171-2 River Valley District #2

1105-1 Kansas Central District 247

99 RILEY MOORE 1170-10 River Valley District #1 247

100 CADE LONKER 1101-2 Barber County 247

101 MADELINE MEIER 1146-4 Marion 247

102 BRENDAN MCBETH 1140-4 Kingman 246

103 JERILYN NELSON 1150-7 Meadowlark District #1 246

104 CASSIE WELLS 1120-5 Ford 245

105 SHELBY SMITH 1202-3 Wilson 245

106 KARLEE LOGAN 1176-3 Scott 244

107 CLIFFORD HERSHBERGER 1202-2 Wilson 243



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Beef

Aug 20, 2016

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

108 LANEY MARPLE 7164-8 Pottawatomie Individual 243

109 CHASE RUMFORD 1176-6 Scott 242

110 TYCE LONKER 1101-3 Barber County 242

111 WYATT SCHMIDT 1131-3 Greeley 241

112 TYLER GILLESPIE 1122-2 Frontier District #2 239

113 BRENDEN ANDERSON 1201-2 Wildcat District #3 238

114 COLBY DOYLE 1151-4 Meadowlark District #2 238

115 RACHEL MCPHERSON 1169-6 Riley 237

116 COY STAMM 1172-15 River Valley District #3 237

117 CARISSA DALQUEST 1118-2 Flint Hills District 236

118 GEORGIA HATESOHL 1169-4 Riley 236

119 HANNAH GRAYBILL 1201-14 Wildcat District #3 236

120 JUSTIN HULTGREN 1112-2 Dickinson 236

121 JACK GILLIAM 1172-4 River Valley District #3 235

122 BRETT KIRBY 1156-1 Pawnee 234

123 MARISSA RANDEL 1151-10 Meadowlark District #2 234

124 JACK HABJAN 4142-1 Leavenworth Individual 234

125 LINDSEY ASCHER 1124-10 Geary 234

126 JONATHAN HUEHLL 1159-1 Post Rock District - Lincoln 233

127 NELSA BECKMAN 1169-1 Riley 233

128 GARIN COOPER 5187-3 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 
Individual 

232

129 BRYCE HATFIELD 1122-3 Frontier District #2 232

130 NISSA OLSEN 6169-7 Riley Individual 232

130 TYRA MEYER 4159-4 Post Rock District - Lincoln 
individual 

232

132 NORMAN HIGHFILL 1142-3 Leavenworth 231

133 JARRED LUTZ 1109-6 Coffey 231

134 MORGAN GAINES 1146-2 Marion 231

135 JOSHUA KAMER 1179-2 Shawnee 231

136 AVERY NICHOLS 1160-4 Post Rock District - Osborne 230

137 TIMOTHY PEARCE 1122-9 Frontier District #2 230

137 BRADY DINKEL 6187-4 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 
Individual 

230

139 EMMA SMITH 1173-14 River Valley District #4 229

140 LAUREN FISCHER 4120-1 Ford Individual 226

141 WYATT LANGE 1170-8 River Valley District #1 226



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Beef

Aug 20, 2016

Rank Name Total Score

142 KYLIE RAHMEIER 225

143 MAKENZIE DOWNES 225

144 BROOKLYN HAHN 225

145 BUCK SLADE 225

146 SIERRA WILKERSON 224

147 SYDNEY KOIRTH 223

147 EMILEIGH DINKEL 223

149 BROCK MONTGOMERY 223

150 REGAN DARBYSHIRE 223

151 BEN IRVINE 222

152 BAILEY DARBYSHIRE 221

153 HANNAH DECHANT 221

154 KILBY MEYER 221

155 GRACE KNEPP 220

156 REID BEEMAN 219

157 WYATT SLADE 219

158 COLTON BACON 218

159 BLAKEL Y ALDRIDGE 217

160 ETHAN HATFIELD 215

161 KYLEE LOGAN 214

162 KEATH MEYER 211

163 SKYLAR PIEPHO 208

164 CASSIDY MILLER 208

165 HADEN DOYLE 207

166 KARLIE ALBRIGHT 207

167 SPENCER RIFFEL 200

168 ABIGAIL SAWIN 200

169 KASEN FELTY 199

170 KAEL MCBETHH 195

171 COLTON NEITZEL 194

172 KAMI MCCOMB 194

173 MICHELLE CYR 194

174 MASON ELLERMAN 194

175 CONNOR GOHEEN 192

176 PEYTON PIEPHO

# Team Name

1159-5 Post Rock District - Lincoln 
1118-3 Flint Hills District

1120-3 Ford

5165-5 Pratt Individual 

1179-4 Shawnee

1165-2 Pratt

1187-5 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 
1165-4 Pratt

5109-3 Coffey Individual

1169-5 Riley 

4109-2 Coffey Individual

1189-2 Sunflower District - Wallace #2 
1159-3 Post Rock District - Lincoln 
1112-3 Dickinson

1132-2 Greenwood

1165-6 Pratt

1118-1 Flint Hills District

1189-1 Sunflower District - Wallace #2 
1121-4 Frontier District #1

4176-4 Scott Individual 

1173-9 River Valley District #4

1105-3 Kansas Central District

1124-2 Geary

1152-5 Meadowlark District #3

1152-2 Meadowlark District #3

1112-5 Dickinson

1173-4 River Valley District #4

1131-1 Greeley

5140-5 Kingman Individual

8187-8 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 

Individual 

1165-3 Pratt

4169-3 Riley Individual 

1118-4 Flint Hills District

1160-3 Post Rock District - Osborne 
1105-2 Kansas Central District 191



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Beef

Aug 20, 2016

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

177 TAYLOR BAETZ 1160- Post Rock District - Osborne 190

178 NICK THOMPSON 1152-11 Meadowlark District #3 189

179 AMBER EGGENBERGER 1179-1 Shawnee 188

180 MASON MUTO 1124-3 Geary 178

181 JAYELYNN POWELL 4130-1 Gray Individual 174

182 CALDER MCCOLLUM 1120-4 Ford 168

183 CANDACE FRY 5120-2 Ford Individual 167

184 MADELINE DRAKE 4165-1 Pratt Individual 166

185 MARY HABJAN 5142-2 Leavenworth Individual 164

186 JAKE NEWTON 6109-7 Coffey Individual 157

187 PARKER MYERS 1179-3 Shawnee 146

188 NATHANIE TICE 1172-16 River Valley District #3 121



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Pork

Aug 20, 2016

Rank Name Total Score

1 GRADY HAMMER 149

2 JOHN EMMERSON 148

3 CHAD HIBDON 147

4 HADLEY SCHOTTE 146

5 ANDREW ANDERSON 146

5 CALE HINRICHSEN 146

7 CHISUM GRUND 145

8 RYANN ALLISON 145

9 HOLLY SWEARINGEN

# Team Name

1188-5 Sunflower District - Wallace #1 
1180-3 Southwind District #1

1121-5 Frontier District #1

4147-1 Marshall Individual 

1199-1 Wildcat District #1

1164-6 Pottawatomie

1188-3 Sunflower District - Wallace #1 
1180-1 Southwind District #1

4114-1 Douglas Individual 145

10 JAKE KEENE 1200-16 Wildcat District #2 145

11 JILLIAN KELLERR 1181-6 Southwind District #2 144

12 KOLBY SEESTED 1180-11 Southwind District #1 144

13 DANIELLE N DING 1180-7 Southwind District #1 143

13 KENDELL BORN 4128-1 Graham Individual 143

15 DALTON FLATT 1199-13 Wildcat District #1 143

16 TANNER WALDEN 1142-11 Leavenworth 142

17 RHETT NEWBY 1199-19 Wildcat District #1 142

17 JOEL NELSON 1150-8 Meadowlark District #1 142

19 DREW KREHBIEL 1140-1 Kingman 142

20 CLAY BRILLHART 1181-2 Southwind District #2 141

21 RYAN ATHERTON 1200-3 Wildcat District #2 141

22 ERIN FALKENSTIEN 1199-10 Wildcat District #1 141

23 EMMA LEHMANN 1109-5 Coffey 141

24 TESSA BEEMAN 1132-3 Greenwood 141

25 EVA HINRICHSEN 1164-7 Pottawatomie 140

26 BEN JENSEN 1170-7 River Valley District #1 140

27 PAYKE BROWN 1151-3 Meadowlark District #2 140

28 HAYDON SCHAAF 1181-10 Southwind District #2 140

29 RILEY KREHBIEL 1140-2 Kingman 140

30 JUDD NELSON 1150-9 Meadowlark District #1 140

31 LOGAN MARPLE 1164-9 Pottawatomie 139

32 TAYLOR OBRIEN 1182-9 Southwind District #3 139

33 BRADEN MAI 1153-3 Midway District 138

34 JADE EDWARDS 1132-4 Greenwood 138

35 KATIE SLEICHTER 1171-13 River Valley District #2 138

36 KATHERIN KRAUSS 1153-2 Midway District 138



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Pork

Aug 20, 2016

Rank Name Total Score

37 LILY JUDD 138

38 WYATT KREHBIEL 137

39 NORMAN HIGHFILL 137

40 JERILYN NELSON 137

41 GABRIELL HAMMER 136

42 KINSEY HARLAN 136

43 HUDSON STRAMEL 136

44 KYLAR LEE 136

45 CHANCE JONES 136

46 BRENDAN MCBETH 136

47 SARA SCHLICKAU 136

48 GAVIN FRY 136

49 RYAN BEESON 136

50 GARIN COOPER

# Team Name

1121-8 Frontier District #1

1167-3 Reno

1142-3 Leavenworth

1150-7 Meadowlark District #1

1188-4 Sunflower District - Wallace #1 
1132-5 Greenwood

4188-8 Sunflower District - Wallace #1 
1109-4 Coffey

1176-2 Scott

1140-4 Kingman

1167-4 Reno

1182-4 Southwind District #3

1200-4 Wildcat District #2

5187-3 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 
Individual 

136

51 CAMERON KILIAN 1153-1 Midway District 135

52 BLAKEL Y ALDRIDGE 135

53 LEVI GAUBY 135

54 CLIFFORD HERSHBERGER 135

55 EMILY ALBRIGHT 135

56 CADEN PFEIFER 135

57 CADE LONKER 135

58 CASSIE WELLS

1189-1 Sunflower District - Wallace #2 
1170-2 River Valley District #1

1202-2 Wilson

1150-1 Meadowlark District #1     
1153-4 Midway District 

1101-2 Barber County

1120-5 Ford 135

59 DAVID ROHLING 1201-21 Wildcat District #3 135

60 EMILY MEIER 1146-3 Marion 134

61 HANNAH BALLARD 4132-1 Greenwood Individual 134

62 CALLEY STUBBS 1189-10 Sunflower District - Wallce #2 134

63 SARAH SERGEANT 1109-8 Coffey 133

64 TAYLOR PAXSON 1101-6 Barber County 133

64 TATUM BRUNKOW 1164-1 Pottawatomie 133

66 WYATT SCHMIDT 1131-3 Greeley 133

67 MARTIN BEIKMAN 1187-1 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 133

68 JACOB SCHMEIDLER 1116-2 Ellis County 133

69 CARISSA DALQUEST 1118-2 Flint Hills District 133

70 LAKIN PERRY 1188-7 Sunflower District - Wallce #1 133

71 LAUREN CULVER 1201-27 Wildcat District #3 133



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Pork

Aug 20, 2016

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

72 JUSTIN MESSNER 1200-18 Wildcat District #2 133

73 KYLIE RAHMEIER 1159-5 Post Rock District - Lincoln 133

74 GAGE HARDING 1182-5 Southwind District #3 133

75 LANE HIGBIE 1121-7 Frontier District #1 132

76 REGAN STRAMEL 1189-9 Sunflower District - Wallce #2 132

77 KARA RIFFEL 8164-10 Pottawatomie Individual 132

78 BIANCA LEWIS 1101-1 Barber County 132

79 REID BEEMAN 1132-2 Greenwood 132

80 EMILY ELFERS 1187-6 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 132

81 CHASE RUMFORD 1176-6 Scott 132

81 HAILEY GILLESPIE 1122-1 Frontier District #2 132

83 EMMA SMITH 1173-14 River Valley District #4 132

84 TYCE LONKER 1101-3 Barber County 132

85 EMILEIGH DINKEL 1187-5 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 132

86 JAELANN HOOVER 1172-5 River Valley District #3 131

87 DALLIE METHENEY 5176-5 Scott Individual 131

88 SPENCER VAN METER 1156-6 Pawnee 131

89 BAILEY OSBO RN 1140-6 Kingman 131

90 DEVON GAINES 1146-1 Marion 130

91 GRACE SHIVE 1167-5 Reno 130

92 GEORGIA HATESOHL 1169-4 Riley 130

93 HANNAH GRAYBILL 1201-14 Wildcat District #3 130

94 CHEYENNE MEYER 1159-2 Post Rock District - Lincoln 130

95 RACHEL MCPHERSON 1169-6 Riley 130

96 KAEL MCBETHH 5140-5 Kingman Individual 130

97 LAUREN WILLIAMS 7109-9 Coffey Individual 130

98 EMILY GLENN 1176-1 Scott 130

99 JT OHLSON 1105-1 Kansas Central District 129

100 RILEY MOORE 1170-10 River Valley District #1 129

101 DAVID KLAMM 1142-5 Leavenworth 129

102 COY STAMM 1172-15 River Valley District #3 129

103 MORGAN GAINES 1146-2 Marion 129

104 JONATHAN HUEHLL 1159-1 Post Rock District - Lincoln 129

105 SKYLER FORGE 6164-5 Pottawatomie Individual 128

105 JOSEY SCHMIDT 1131-2 Greeley 128

107 BAILY CHAPLIN 1202-1 Wilson 128



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Pork

Aug 20, 2016

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

108 JACK GILLIAM 1172-4 River Valley District #3 128

109 MAKENZIE DOWNES 1118-3 Flint Hills District 128

110 HOPE PERRY 4189-6 Sunflower District - Wallace #2 128

111 LANEY MARPLE 7164-8 Pottawatomie Individual 128

112 ETHAN HATFIELD 1121-4 Frontier District #1 128

113 LUKE GAUBY 1171-3 River Valley District #2 127

114 JARRED LUTZ 1109-6 Coffey 127

115 BROOKLYN HAHN 1120-3 Ford 127

116 COLBY DOYLE 1151-4 Meadowlark District #2 127

117 SPENCER DUGAN 5164-3 Pottawatomie Individual 126

118 GRACE KNEPP 1112-3 Dickinson 126

119 KAMI MCCOMB 1165-3 Pratt 126

120 BROCK MONTGOMERY 1165-4 Pratt 126

121 NELSA BECKMAN 1169-1 Riley 126

122 MAKAYLA ROGERS 1187-9 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 125

123 JAMES DEROUCHEY 4164-2 Pottawatomie Individual 125

124 SKYLAR PIEPHO 1105-3 Kansas Central District 125

125 CALDER MCCOLLUM 1120-4 Ford 125

126 BRODY NEMECEK 1181-8 Southwind District #2 124

127 MADELINE MEIER 1146-4 Marion 124

128 SHADRYON BLANKA 4187-2 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 
Individual 

124

129 CAYLEE BLEWW 1167-10 Reno 124

130 LAUREN FISCHER 4120-1 Ford Individual 123

131 KYLEE LOGAN 4176-4 Scott Individual 123

132 SPENCER RIFFEL 1112-5 Dickinson 122

133 LINDSEY ASCHER 1124-10 Geary 122

134 MASON ELLERMAN 1118-4 Flint Hills District 122

135 CANDACE FRY 5120-2 Ford Individual 122

136 NICK THOMPSON 1152-11 Meadowlark District #3 122

137 GRETA ROSENHAGEN 6140-7 Kingman Individual 121

138 SIERRA WILKERSON 1179-4 Shawnee 121

139 JUSTIN HULTGREN 1112-2 Dickinson 121

140 KASEN FELTY 1131-1 Greeley 121

141 MARISSA RANDEL 1151-10 Meadowlark District #2 121

142 KARLIE ALBRIGHT 1152-2 Meadowlark District #3 121



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Pork
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Rank Total Score

143 120

144 120

144 120

146 120

147 120

148 120

149 120

150 120

151 119

152 119

153 119

154 118

155 118

156 118

157 118

158 118

159 117

160 117

161 116

162 116

163 116

164 114

165 114

166 113

167 113

168 113

169 113

170 112

171 112

172 111

173 111

174 111

175 111

176

Name

BRENDEN ANDERSON 

SYDNEY KOIRTH 

COLTON NEITZEL

BRETT KIRBY BAILEY 

DARBYSHIRE HANNAH 

DECHANT TYLER 

GILLESPIE KILBY 

MEYER TAYLOR 

BAETZ

BEN IRVINE

HADEN DOYLE

JACK HABJAN

TRAY ZABOKRTSKY 

TYRA MEYER

COLTON BACON 

NISSA OLSEN 

JAYELYNN POWELL 

LOGAN OHLDE

ABI LILLARD

KARLEE LOGAN 

AVERY NICHOLS 

MADELINE DRAKE 

BRADY DINKEL

PEYTON PIEPHO 

WYATT LANGE 

PARKER MYERS 

MARY HABJAN WYATT 

SLADE JOSHUA 

KAMER COURTNEY 

BAETZ SETH 

KREHBIEL BRYCE 

HATFIELD SHELBY 

SMITH TIMOTHY 

PEARCE

# Team Name

1201-2 Wildcat District #3

1165-2 Pratt

8187-8 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 

Individual 

1156-1 Pawnee

4109-2 Coffey Individual

1189-2 Sunflower District - Wallace #2    
1122-2 Frontier District #2

1159-3 Post Rock District - Lincoln

1160- Post Rock District - Osborne 
1169-5 Riley 

1152-5 Meadowlark District #3

4142-1 Leavenworth Individual

1171-2 River Valley District #2
4159-4 Post Rock District - Lincoln 

individual 

1118-1 Flint Hills District

6169-7 Riley Individual 

4130-1 Gray Individual

6142-6 Leavenworth Individual

1112-4 Dickinson

1176-3 Scott

1160-4 Post Rock District - Osborne 
4165-1 Pratt Individual 

6187-4 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 

Individual 

1105-2 Kansas Central District

1170-8 River Valley District #1

1179-3 Shawnee

5142-2 Leavenworth Individual

1165-6 Pratt

1179-2 Shawnee

1160-1 Post Rock District - Osborne 
4140-3 Kingman Individual 

1122-3 Frontier District #2

1202-3 Wilson

1122-9 Frontier District #2 110



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Pork
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Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

177 RACHELL ANDERSON 1171-1 River Valley District #2 109

178 MICHELLE CYR 4169-3 Riley Individual 109

179 CONNOR GOHEEN 1160-3 Post Rock District - Osborne 108

180 NATHANIE TICE 1172-16 River Valley District #3 106

181 BUCK SLADE 5165-5 Pratt Individual 106

182 REGAN DARBYSHIRE 5109-3 Coffey Individual 106

183 ABIGAIL SAWIN 1173-4 River Valley District #4 106

184 JAKE NEWTON 6109-7 Coffey Individual 106

185 AMBER EGGENBERGER 1179-1 Shawnee 104

186 CASSIDY MILLER 1124-2 Geary 103

187 KEATH MEYER 1173-9 River Valley District #4 102

188 MASON MUTO 1124-3 Geary 93



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Sheep & Goat

Aug 20, 2016

Rank Name Total Score

1 CHISUM GRUND 195

2 GRADY HAMMER

# Team Name

1188-3 Sunflower District - Wallace #1 
1188-5 Sunflower District - Wallace #1 193

3 JOHN EMMERSON 1180-3 Southwind District #1 193

4 TANNER WALDEN 1142-11 Leavenworth 193

5 CHAD HIBDON 1121-5 Frontier District #1 192

6 RYANN ALLISON 1180-1 Southwind District #1 192

7 JILLIAN KELLERR 1181-6 Southwind District #2 192

8 PAYKE BROWN 1151-3 Meadowlark District #2 192

9 HADLEY SCHOTTE 4147-1 Marshall Individual 191

10 CLAY BRILLHART 1181-2 Southwind District #2 191

11 RYAN ATHERTON 1200-3 Wildcat District #2 191

12 CALE HINRICHSEN 1164-6 Pottawatomie 190

13 TAYLOR OBRIEN 1182-9 Southwind District #3 190

14 JUDD NELSON 1150-9 Meadowlark District #1 190

15 HOLLY SWEARINGEN 4114-1 Douglas Individual 189

16 JOEL NELSON 1150-8 Meadowlark District #1 189

17 EMILY MEIER 1146-3 Marion 189

17 BEN JENSEN 1170-7 River Valley District #1 189

19 LANE HIGBIE 1121-7 Frontier District #1 189

20 BRODY NEMECEK 1181-8 Southwind District #2 188

21 HAYDON SCHAAF 1181-10 Southwind District #2 188

22 LAUREN FISCHER 4120-1 Ford Individual 188

23 RHETT NEWBY 1199-19 Wildcat District #1 187

24 ERIN FALKENSTIEN 1199-10 Wildcat District #1 187

25 LOGAN MARPLE 1164-9 Pottawatomie 186

26 JOSEY SCHMIDT 1131-2 Greeley 186

27 RILEY MOORE 1170-10 River Valley District #1 185

28 DEVON GAINES 1146-1 Marion 185

29 DANIELLE N DING 1180-7 Southwind District #1 184

30 BRADEN MAI 1153-3 Midway District 184

31 KYLAR LEE 1109-4 Coffey 184

32 BRENDAN MCBETH 1140-4 Kingman 184

33 TATUM BRUNKOW 1164-1 Pottawatomie 184

34 JERILYN NELSON 1150-7 Meadowlark District #1 184

35 MAKAYLA ROGERS 1187-9 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 184

36 ANDREW ANDERSON 1199-1 Wildcat District #1 183
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Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 KATIE SLEICHTER 1171-13 River Valley District #2 183

38 JT OHLSON 183

39 MARTIN BEIKMAN 183

40 KENDELL BORN 182

41 GABRIELL HAMMER

1105-1 Kansas Central District

1187-1 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 
4128-1 Graham Individual 

1188-4 Sunflower District - Wallace #1 182

42 KARA RIFFEL 8164-10 Pottawatomie Individual 182

43 JARRED LUTZ 1109-6 Coffey 182

44 HUDSON STRAMEL 4188-8 Sunflower District - Wallace #1 181

45 LEVI GAUBY 1170-2 River Valley District #1 181

46 SHADRYON BLANKA 4187-2 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 
Individual 

181

47 SYDNEY KOIRTH 1165-2 Pratt 181

48 KAMI MCCOMB 1165-3 Pratt 181

49 KOLBY SEESTED 1180-11 Southwind District #1 180

50 DALTON FLATT 1199-13 Wildcat District #1 180

51 KINSEY HARLAN 180

51 LUKE GAUBY 180

53 REGAN STRAMEL 180

54 SARA SCHLICKAU 180

55 TAYLOR BAETZ 180

56 DAVID KLAMM 180

57 LAUREN WILLIAMS 180

58 BLAKEL Y ALDRIDGE 179

59 NORMAN HIGHFILL 179

60 MADELINE MEIER 179

61 LAKIN PERRY 179

61 CHASE RUMFORD 179

63 WYATT LANGE 179

64 KAEL MCBETHH 179

65 SKYLAR PIEPHO 179

66 JADE EDWARDS 178

67 RILEY KREHBIEL 178

68 EMILY ELFERS

1132-5 Greenwood

1171-3 River Valley District #2

1189-9 Sunflower District - Wallace #2 
1167-4 Reno

1160- Post Rock District - Osborne 
1142-5 Leavenworth

7109-9 Coffey Individual 

1189-1 Sunflower District - Wallace #2 
1142-3 Leavenworth

1146-4 Marion

1188-7 Sunflower District - Wallace #1 
1176-6 Scott

1170-8 River Valley District #1

5140-5 Kingman Individual

1105-3 Kansas Central District

1132-4 Greenwood

1140-2 Kingman

1187-6 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 178

69 EMMA SMITH 1173-14 River Valley District #4 178

70 SARAH SERGEANT 1109-8 Coffey 177

71 SPENCER DUGAN 5164-3 Pottawatomie Individual 177
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72 COURTNEY BAETZ 1160-1 Post Rock District - Osborne 177

73 EMILY GLENN 1176-1 Scott 177

74 BRADY DINKEL 6187-4 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 
Individual 

177

75 CHANCE JONES 1176-2 Scott 176

76 REID BEEMAN 1132-2 Greenwood 176

77 HAILEY GILLESPIE 1122-1 Frontier District #2 176

78 GRACE KNEPP 1112-3 Dickinson 176

79 JAMES DEROUCHEY 4164-2 Pottawatomie Individual 176

80 CAYLEE BLEWW 1167-10 Reno 176

81 KASEN FELTY 1131-1 Greeley 176

82 EVA HINRICHSEN 1164-7 Pottawatomie 175

83 LAUREN CULVER 1201-27 Wildcat District #3 175

84 RACHEL MCPHERSON 1169-6 Riley 175

85 ETHAN HATFIELD 1121-4 Frontier District #1 175

86 TAYLOR PAXSON 1101-6 Barber County 174

87 GAVIN FRY 1182-4 Southwind District #3 174

87 JAELANN HOOVER 1172-5 River Valley District #3 174

89 DALLIE METHENEY 5176-5 Scott Individual 174

90 BRENDEN ANDERSON 1201-2 Wildcat District #3 174

91 RACHELL ANDERSON 1171-1 River Valley District #2 174

92 JAYELYNN POWELL 4130-1 Gray Individual 174

93 EMMA LEHMANN 1109-5 Coffey 173

94 BIANCA LEWIS 1101-1 Barber County 173

95 JUSTIN MESSNER 1200-18 Wildcat District #2 173

95 JACK GILLIAM 1172-4 River Valley District #3 173

97 MORGAN GAINES 1146-2 Marion 173

98 JAKE KEENE 1200-16 Wildcat District #2 172

99 GARIN COOPER 5187-3 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 
Individual 

172

100 COY STAMM 1172-15 River Valley District #3 172

101 NATHANIE TICE 1172-16 River Valley District #3 172

102 AMBER EGGENBERGER 1179-1 Shawnee 172

103 JACK HABJAN 4142-1 Leavenworth Individual 172

104 LILY JUDD 1121-8 Frontier District #1 171

105 GRACE SHIVE 1167-5 Reno 171

106 BAILEY OSBO RN 1140-6 Kingman 171
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107 KYLIE RAHMEIER 1159-5 Post Rock District - Lincoln 171

108 LOGAN OHLDE 6142-6 Leavenworth Individual 171

109 SPENCER RIFFEL 1112-5 Dickinson 171

110 HANNAH GRAYBILL 1201-14 Wildcat District #3 170

111 CLIFFORD HERSHBERGER 1202-2 Wilson 169

112 SKYLER FORGE 6164-5 Pottawatomie Individual 169

113 CADE LONKER 1101-2 Barber County 169

114 BAILEY DARBYSHIRE 4109-2 Coffey Individual 169

115 BROOKLYN HAHN 1120-3 Ford 169

116 LINDSEY ASCHER 1124-10 Geary 169

117 JACOB SCHMEIDLER 1116-2 Ellis County 168

118 EMILEIGH DINKEL 1187-5 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 168

119 JUSTIN HULTGREN 1112-2 Dickinson 168

120 TIMOTHY PEARCE 1122-9 Frontier District #2 168

121 TRAY ZABOKRTSKY 1171-2 River Valley District #2 168

122 MICHELLE CYR 4169-3 Riley Individual 168

123 TYRA MEYER 4159-4 Post Rock District - Lincoln 
individual 

168

124 KILBY MEYER 1159-3 Post Rock District - Lincoln 168

125 KATHERIN KRAUSS 1153-2 Midway District 167

126 BROCK MONTGOMERY 1165-4 Pratt 167

127 MAKENZIE DOWNES 1118-3 Flint Hills District 166

128 AVERY NICHOLS 1160-4 Post Rock District - Osborne 166

129 WYATT SLADE 1165-6 Pratt 166

130 BRYCE HATFIELD 1122-3 Frontier District #2 166

131 WYATT SCHMIDT 1131-3 Greeley 165

132 COLBY DOYLE 1151-4 Meadowlark District #2 164

133 BRETT KIRBY 1156-1 Pawnee 163

134 TESSA BEEMAN 1132-3 Greenwood 162

135 CASSIE WELLS 1120-5 Ford 162

136 TYCE LONKER 1101-3 Barber County 162

136 DAVID ROHLING 1201-21 Wildcat District #3 162

138 BEN IRVINE 1169-5 Riley 162

139 HOPE PERRY 4189-6 Sunflower District - Wallace #2 162

140 JONATHAN HUEHLL 1159-1 Post Rock District - Lincoln 162

141 MASON ELLERMAN 1118-4 Flint Hills District 161
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142 CAMERON KILIAN 1153-1 Midway District 160

143 HANNAH BALLARD 4132-1 Greenwood Individual 160

144 GEORGIA HATESOHL 1169-4 Riley 160

145 MARISSA RANDEL 1151-10 Meadowlark District #2 160

146 DREW KREHBIEL 1140-1 Kingman 159

147 SIERRA WILKERSON 1179-4 Shawnee 159

147 GAGE HARDING 1182-5 Southwind District #3 159

149 KARLEE LOGAN 1176-3 Scott 159

150 JOSHUA KAMER 1179-2 Shawnee 159

151 CARISSA DALQUEST 1118-2 Flint Hills District 158

152 PEYTON PIEPHO 1105-2 Kansas Central District 158

153 KYLEE LOGAN 4176-4 Scott Individual 158

154 JAKE NEWTON 6109-7 Coffey Individual 158

155 EMILY ALBRIGHT 1150-1 Meadowlark District #1 157

156 BAILY CHAPLIN 1202-1 Wilson 157

157 NELSA BECKMAN 1169-1 Riley 157

158 PARKER MYERS 1179-3 Shawnee 156

159 SETH KREHBIEL 4140-3 Kingman Individual 156

160 COLTON NEITZEL 8187-8 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 
Individual 

154

161 LANEY MARPLE 7164-8 Pottawatomie Individual 154

162 BUCK SLADE 5165-5 Pratt Individual 154

163 KARLIE ALBRIGHT 1152-2 Meadowlark District #3 154

164 WYATT KREHBIEL 1167-3 Reno 153

165 SPENCER VAN METER 1156-6 Pawnee 153

166 CALDER MCCOLLUM 1120-4 Ford 153

167 NISSA OLSEN 6169-7 Riley Individual 153

168 NICK THOMPSON 1152-11 Meadowlark District #3 152

169 RYAN BEESON 150

170 CADEN PFEIFER 150

171 HANNAH DECHANT 150

172 ABI LILLARD 149

173 SHELBY SMITH

1200-4 Wildcat District #2

1153-4 Midway District 

1189-2 Sunflower District - Wallace #2 
1112-4 Dickinson

1202-3 Wilson 146

174 CALLEY STUBBS 1189-10 Sunflower District - Wallace #2 145

175 MADELINE DRAKE 4165-1 Pratt Individual 145

176 MASON MUTO 1124-3 Geary 145
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177 TYLER GILLESPIE 1122-2 Frontier District #2 144

178 HADEN DOYLE 1152-5 Meadowlark District #3 142

179 CONNOR GOHEEN 1160-3 Post Rock District - Osborne 142

180 ABIGAIL SAWIN 1173-4 River Valley District #4 141

181 KEATH MEYER 1173-9 River Valley District #4 140

182 CANDACE FRY 5120-2 Ford Individual 138

183 CASSIDY MILLER 1124-2 Geary 138

184 COLTON BACON 1118-1 Flint Hills District 137

185 GRETA ROSENHAGEN 6140-7 Kingman Individual 134

186 CHEYENNE MEYER 1159-2 Post Rock District - Lincoln 128

187 REGAN DARBYSHIRE 5109-3 Coffey Individual 128

188 MARY HABJAN 5142-2 Leavenworth Individual 127
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1 GRADY HAMMER 193

2 CHISUM GRUND 187

3 HADLEY SCHOTTE 185

4 CHAD HIBDON 185

5 JOHN EMMERSON 185

6 RYANN ALLISON 181

7 DANIELLE N DING 180

8 CALE HINRICHSEN 180

9 ANDREW ANDERSON 180

9 KENDELL BORN

# Team Name

1188-5 Sunflower District - Wallace #1 
1188-3 Sunflower District - Wallace #1 
4147-1 Marshall Individual 

1121-5 Frontier District #1

1180-3 Southwind District #1

1180-1 Southwind District #1

1180-7 Southwind District #1

1164-6 Pottawatomie

1199-1 Wildcat District #1

4128-1 Graham Individual 180

11 TANNER WALDEN 1142-11 Leavenworth 178

12 HOLLY SWEARINGEN 4114-1 Douglas Individual 178

13 BRODY NEMECEK 1181-8 Southwind District #2 177

14 CLAY BRILLHART 1181-2 Southwind District #2 177

15 LOGAN MARPLE 1164-9 Pottawatomie 177

16 JILLIAN KELLERR 1181-6 Southwind District #2 175

17 RYAN ATHERTON 1200-3 Wildcat District #2 174

18 KOLBY SEESTED 1180-11 Southwind District #1 174

19 JAKE KEENE 1200-16 Wildcat District #2 173

20 EVA HINRICHSEN 172

21 JOEL NELSON 171

22 GABRIELL HAMMER

1164-7 Pottawatomie

1150-8 Meadowlark District #1   
1188-4 Sunflower District - Wallace 

#1

171

23 RHETT NEWBY 1199-19 Wildcat District #1 171

23 BRADEN MAI 1153-3 Midway District 171

25 ERIN FALKENSTIEN 1199-10 Wildcat District #1 170

26 EMILY MEIER 1146-3 Marion 169

26 BEN JENSEN 1170-7 River Valley District #1 169

28 PAYKE BROWN 1151-3 Meadowlark District #2 168

29 HAYDON SCHAAF 1181-10 Southwind District #2 167

30 TAYLOR OBRIEN 1182-9 Southwind District #3 167

31 JADE EDWARDS 1132-4 Greenwood 166

32 DALTON FLATT 1199-13 Wildcat District #1 164

33 EMMA LEHMANN 1109-5 Coffey 163

34 RILEY KREHBIEL 1140-2 Kingman 163

35 LUKE GAUBY 1171-3 River Valley District #2 162

36 KINSEY HARLAN 1132-5 Greenwood 162



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Reasons

Aug 20, 2016

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 HUDSON STRAMEL 4188-8 Sunflower District - Wallace #1 161

38 TESSA BEEMAN 1132-3 Greenwood 160

39 KYLAR LEE 1109-4 Coffey 160

40 JUDD NELSON 1150-9 Meadowlark District #1 159

41 KATIE SLEICHTER 1171-13 River Valley District #2 158

42 KATHERIN KRAUSS 157

43 WYATT KREHBIEL 155

44 DREW KREHBIEL 155

45 LANE HIGBIE 155

46 BLAKEL Y ALDRIDGE 153

47 CAMERON KILIAN 153

48 REGAN STRAMEL 153

49 HANNAH BALLARD 152

50 SARAH SERGEANT 152

51 JT OHLSON 151

52 CHANCE JONES

1153-2 Midway District 

1167-3 Reno

1140-1 Kingman

1121-7 Frontier District #1

1189-1 Sunflower District - Wallace #2 
1153-1 Midway District 

1189-9 Sunflower District - Wallace #2 
4132-1 Greenwood Individual

1109-8 Coffey

1105-1 Kansas Central District     
1176-2 Scott 151

53 KARA RIFFEL 8164-10 Pottawatomie Individual 151

54 BRENDAN MCBETH 1140-4 Kingman 149

55 LILY JUDD 1121-8 Frontier District #1 149

56 NORMAN HIGHFILL 1142-3 Leavenworth 147

57 SARA SCHLICKAU 1167-4 Reno 147

58 LEVI GAUBY 1170-2 River Valley District #1 147

59 CLIFFORD HERSHBERGER 1202-2 Wilson 146

60 TAYLOR PAXSON 1101-6 Barber County 146

61 TATUM BRUNKOW 1164-1 Pottawatomie 146

62 WYATT SCHMIDT 1131-3 Greeley 145

63 BIANCA LEWIS 1101-1 Barber County 145

64 SKYLER FORGE 6164-5 Pottawatomie Individual 145

65 MARTIN BEIKMAN 1187-1 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 145

66 JOSEY SCHMIDT 1131-2 Greeley 145

67 REID BEEMAN 1132-2 Greenwood 144

68 JAELANN HOOVER 1172-5 River Valley District #3 144

69 GAVIN FRY 1182-4 Southwind District #3 144

70 RILEY MOORE 1170-10 River Valley District #1 143

71 EMILY ALBRIGHT 1150-1 Meadowlark District #1 142

72 SPENCER DUGAN 5164-3 Pottawatomie Individual 142



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Reasons
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73 JACOB SCHMEIDLER 142

74 DEVON GAINES 142

75 LAUREN FISCHER 141

76 RYAN BEESON 141

77 JERILYN NELSON 141

78 EMILY ELFERS 141

79 CARISSA DALQUEST 140

80 CADE LONKER 140

81 CADEN PFEIFER 140

82 TAYLOR BAETZ 139

83 MADELINE MEIER 139

84 BAILY CHAPLIN 138

85 CASSIE WELLS 138

86 DALLIE METHENEY 138

87 DAVID KLAMM 138

88 GRACE SHIVE 138

89 MAKAYLA ROGERS 138

90 GEORGIA HATESOHL 137

91 HAILEY GILLESPIE 136

92 LAKIN PERRY 136

93 CHASE RUMFORD 136

94 SPENCER VAN METER

# Team Name

1116-2 Ellis County

1146-1 Marion

4120-1 Ford Individual

1200-4 Wildcat District #2

1150-7 Meadowlark District #1

1187-6 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 
1118-2 Flint Hills District

1101-2 Barber County

1153-4 Midway District 

1160- Post Rock District - Osborne 
1146-4 Marion

1202-1 Wilson

1120-5 Ford

5176-5 Scott Individual 

1142-5 Leavenworth

1167-5 Reno

1187-9 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 
1169-4 Riley 

1122-1 Frontier District #2

1188-7 Sunflower District - Wallace #1 
1176-6 Scott

1156-6 Pawnee 135

95 HANNAH GRAYBILL 1201-14 Wildcat District #3 135

96 BRENDEN ANDERSON 1201-2 Wildcat District #3 135

97 GARIN COOPER 5187-3 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 
Individual 

135

98 COURTNEY BAETZ 1160-1 Post Rock District - Osborne 135

99 PEYTON PIEPHO 1105-2 Kansas Central District 134

100 EMMA SMITH 1173-14 River Valley District #4 134

101 LAUREN CULVER 1201-27 Wildcat District #3 134

102 BAILEY OSBO RN 1140-6 Kingman 134

103 JACK GILLIAM 1172-4 River Valley District #3 133

104 WYATT LANGE 1170-8 River Valley District #1 133

105 JUSTIN MESSNER 1200-18 Wildcat District #2 133

106 KYLIE RAHMEIER 1159-5 Post Rock District - Lincoln 132

107 JARRED LUTZ 1109-6 Coffey 132
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108 GRACE KNEPP 132

109 CALLEY STUBBS 132

110 TYCE LONKER 132

111 DAVID ROHLING

# Team Name

1112-3 Dickinson

1189-10 Sunflower District - Wallace #2

1101-3 Barber County

1201-21 Wildcat District #3 132

112 SHADRYON BLANKA 4187-2 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 
Individual 

132

113 CHEYENNE MEYER 1159-2 Post Rock District - Lincoln 132

114 COLTON NEITZEL 8187-8 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 
Individual 

131

115 SYDNEY KOIRTH 1165-2 Pratt 131

116 EMILEIGH DINKEL 1187-5 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 131

117 JAMES DEROUCHEY 4164-2 Pottawatomie Individual 131

118 MAKENZIE DOWNES 1118-3 Flint Hills District 130

119 ABI LILLARD 1112-4 Dickinson 130

120 KAMI MCCOMB 1165-3 Pratt 130

121 BEN IRVINE 1169-5 Riley 129

122 RACHEL MCPHERSON 1169-6 Riley 129

123 RACHELL ANDERSON 1171-1 River Valley District #2 128

124 GRETA ROSENHAGEN 6140-7 Kingman Individual 128

125 CAYLEE BLEWW 1167-10 Reno 128

126 COY STAMM 1172-15 River Valley District #3 128

127 SIERRA WILKERSON 1179-4 Shawnee 127

128 KAEL MCBETHH 5140-5 Kingman Individual 127

129 GAGE HARDING 1182-5 Southwind District #3 127

130 JAYELYNN POWELL 4130-1 Gray Individual 126

131 HOPE PERRY 4189-6 Sunflower District - Wallace #2 125

132 BRETT KIRBY 1156-1 Pawnee 125

133 MORGAN GAINES 1146-2 Marion 125

134 PARKER MYERS 1179-3 Shawnee 124

135 SKYLAR PIEPHO 1105-3 Kansas Central District 124

136 KARLEE LOGAN 1176-3 Scott 124

137 JONATHAN HUEHLL 1159-1 Post Rock District - Lincoln 123

138 JUSTIN HULTGREN 1112-2 Dickinson 123

139 LOGAN OHLDE 6142-6 Leavenworth Individual 123

140 AVERY NICHOLS 1160-4 Post Rock District - Osborne 122

141 LANEY MARPLE 7164-8 Pottawatomie Individual 122

142 LAUREN WILLIAMS 7109-9 Coffey Individual 122
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143 WYATT SLADE 1165-6 Pratt 121

144 EMILY GLENN 1176-1 Scott 121

145 MADELINE DRAKE 4165-1 Pratt Individual 120

146 BAILEY DARBYSHIRE 4109-2 Coffey Individual 120

147 TIMOTHY PEARCE 1122-9 Frontier District #2 120

148 BRADY DINKEL 6187-4 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 
Individual 

120

149 NATHANIE TICE 1172-16 River Valley District #3 119

150 SETH KREHBIEL 4140-3 Kingman Individual 119

151 KEATH MEYER 1173-9 River Valley District #4 118

152 KASEN FELTY 1131-1 Greeley 117

153 SPENCER RIFFEL 1112-5 Dickinson 117

154 BROOKLYN HAHN 1120-3 Ford 117

155 BROCK MONTGOMERY 1165-4 Pratt 116

156 AMBER EGGENBERGER 1179-1 Shawnee 115

157 CALDER MCCOLLUM 1120-4 Ford 114

158 ETHAN HATFIELD 1121-4 Frontier District #1 113

159 NELSA BECKMAN 1169-1 Riley 113

160 MARISSA RANDEL 1151-10 Meadowlark District #2 112

161 JACK HABJAN 4142-1 Leavenworth Individual 110

162 COLBY DOYLE 1151-4 Meadowlark District #2 107

163 TRAY ZABOKRTSKY 1171-2 River Valley District #2 106

164 HADEN DOYLE 1152-5 Meadowlark District #3 105

165 BRYCE HATFIELD 1122-3 Frontier District #2 103

166 BUCK SLADE 5165-5 Pratt Individual 101

167 KYLEE LOGAN 4176-4 Scott Individual 98

168 REGAN DARBYSHIRE 5109-3 Coffey Individual 97

169 LINDSEY ASCHER 1124-10 Geary 97

170 MICHELLE CYR 4169-3 Riley Individual 96

171 MASON ELLERMAN 1118-4 Flint Hills District 94

172 KARLIE ALBRIGHT 1152-2 Meadowlark District #3 93

173 SHELBY SMITH 1202-3 Wilson 93

174 MARY HABJAN 5142-2 Leavenworth Individual 92

175 JOSHUA KAMER 1179-2 Shawnee 92

176 HANNAH DECHANT 1189-2 Sunflower District - Wallce #2 91

177 COLTON BACON 1118-1 Flint Hills District 90
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178 TYLER GILLESPIE 1122-2 Frontier District #2 90

179 NISSA OLSEN 6169-7 Riley Individual 90

180 TYRA MEYER 4159-4 Post Rock District - Lincoln 
individual 

90

181 CANDACE FRY 5120-2 Ford Individual 89

182 CASSIDY MILLER 1124-2 Geary 88

183 CONNOR GOHEEN 1160-3 Post Rock District - Osborne 86

184 NICK THOMPSON 1152-11 Meadowlark District #3 83

185 MASON MUTO 1124-3 Geary 81

186 KILBY MEYER 1159-3 Post Rock District - Lincoln 80

187 ABIGAIL SAWIN 1173-4 River Valley District #4 70

188 JAKE NEWTON 6109-7 Coffey Individual 40
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